Drug Court

Active Participants

Safe Streets Programs
2019 Stats Quarter 1

33

Phase 1|5
Phase 2 | 9

Phase 3

10

Phase 4 | 9

Total Graduates

122

*3 more graduating on 01/31/19

Teen Court

Active Participants

Females
Males

Offense Type

w

Retail Theft
Disorderly Conduct
Battery

Other

2019 Referrals
2019 Accepted

2018 Referrals
2018 Accepted
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64
22



SSTOP

Active Participants

78

Males

Females

Treatment
MOP: Education
Pending Assessment

2" ow!
390wl

Community Service

55
22
41

37
19

41
37

Ordered
Completed

Days Sentenced
Stayed
Imposed

Days Saved

3767
388

5150

3567
1595
1972



DHS Diversion

Total Participants

194

Successful Completions
Revocations

Active Participants
Females

Males

Referral Type

93
37

64
35
29

AODA
Behavioral Health

Internal Services

{Receiving Services at Human Services)

Types of Offenses

28
47

Disorderly Conduct
Domestic Disorderly

Battery

Prostitution
Truancy-contributing

Possession

Theft
Criminal Damage
Other




Good Choices

Total Referrals

Passed
Failed

Male
Female

Offense Type

18

12
12

Retail Theft
Disorderly Conduct
Poss. of Drug
Paraphernalia
Trespassing

Other

Referrals

N

14

Winnebago Co Sheriffs
Menasha PD

13
11



