Safe Streets Programs 2019 Stats Quarter 1

Drug Court

Active Participants	33
Phase 1	5
Phase 2	l'
Phase 3 Phase 4	10
Phase 4	9
Total Graduates	122
*3 more gra	duating on 01/31/19

Teen Court

Active Participants	12
Females	3
Males	9
Offense Type	8
Retail Theft	1
Disorderly Conduct	4
Battery	1
Other	6
2019 Referrals	9
2019 Accepted	1
2018 Referrals	64
2018 Accepted	22

SSTOP

Active Participants	78
Males	55
Females	22
Treatment	41
MOP: Education	37
Pending Assessment	19
2 nd OWI	41
3 rd OWI	37
Community Service	
Ordered	3767
Completed	388
Days Sentenced	5150
Stayed	3567
Imposed	1595
Days Saved	1972

DHS Diversion

Total Participants	194
Successful Completions	93
Revocations	37
Active Participants	64
Females	35
Males	29
Referral Type	
AODA	28
Behavioral Health	47
Internal Services	5
(Receiving Services at Human Services)	
Types of Offenses	
Disorderly Conduct	13
Domestic Disorderly	9
Battery	2
Prostitution	1
Truancy-contributing	6
Possession	8
Theft	6
Criminal Damage	1
Other	18
Î	

Good Choices

Total Referrals	24
Passed	18
Failed	6
Male	12
Female	12
Offense Type	
Retail Theft	2
Disorderly Conduct	4
Poss. of Drug	14
Paraphernalia	
Trespassing	3
Other	1
Referrals	
Winnebago Co Sheriffs	13
Menasha PD	11